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Mod: SAL3M/R6

Production code: 39130614000 / GS365I

]
Diamond
catering equipment
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REF. NO.
7110000501
7200000530
7200000531
7200000532
7130000807
7200000701
7200000700
7200000900
7130001000
7200000707
7130000817
7200000805
7200000705
7200000706
7200000500
7230000111
7500005050
7200001010
7210002200
7200000305
7110000306
7120002110
7200000850
7110000391
7110002401
7110000397
7110005601
7200000300
7300010052
7300010051
7300010050

ITEM
SUPPORT LOCATED NUT
DRAIN PIPE NUT
DRAIN PIPE
DRAIN PIPE COVER
UPPER HINGE (2 PARTS)
DOWN HINGE LEFT
DOWN HINGE RIGHT
ADJUSTABLE FEET
SHELF 328 X 530
DOOR/RIGHT WITH GASKET AND HIN
BUSHING
GASKET 494X396
DOWN HINGE AXIS
DOOR/LEFT WITH GASKET AND HING
TOP
FRONT PANEL
COMPRESSOR HPKD190A R600
BASKET GUARD GRILLS
CONDENSOR FAN BD01-01/170
COND./EVAP. FAN RAH1238B
CONDENSER
FILTER DRIER NEW 25G
WATER PAN (PLASTIC)
THERMOSTAT XR02CX, 20 A RELAY
MAIN SWITCH
PROBE NTC DIXELL/CAREL
GUIDES (SET) 550X20X20
CAPILLARY TUBE 1.15x3000
CASTOR 70 MM WITHOUT BRAKE
CASTOR 70 MM WITH BRAKE
LEG 85-115 MM

Date: 17-07-2018
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